CONTRACTOR

LIST OF CONTRACTS REFERRING TO SUPPLIES AND SERVICES AWARDED BY
DG ECFIN IN 2011

Contracts with a value between € 25 000 and € 60 000

SUBJECT OF THE CONTRACT

MANAGEMENT & ACTIVE DEVELOPMENT BVBA Supply of promotional material EMU & euro

BARETZ SRL

ESCB

Production of plexi blocs for commemorative 2-euro coins

Teleconference Network Platform - Corenet 2012

SOCIETY FOR WORLDWIDE INTERBANK FINANCIAL

TELECOMMUNICATION SCRL - SWIFT

ROUBINI GLOBAL ECONOMICS LLC

THE FINANCIAL TIMES LTD

Miscellaneous recurrent charges January - December 2012

Subscription to RGE Monitor

Subscription to The Financial Times

AMOUNT €

56 750,00

56 475,00

36 926,41

32 625,00

29 379,36

28 238,00
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