LIST OF CONTRACTS REFERRING TO SUPPLIES AND SERVICES AWARDED BY DG ECFIN IN 2011

Contracts with a value between € 25 000 and € 60 000

CONTRACTOR	SUBJECT OF THE CONTRACT	AMOUNT €
MANAGEMENT & ACTIVE DEVELOPMENT BVBA	Supply of promotional material EMU & euro	56 750,00
BARETZ SRL	Production of plexi blocs for commemorative 2-euro coins	56 475,00
ESCB	Teleconference Network Platform - Corenet 2012	36 926,41
SOCIETY FOR WORLDWIDE INTERBANK FINANCIAL TELECOMMUNICATION SCRL - SWIFT	Miscellaneous recurrent charges January - December 2012	32 625,00
ROUBINI GLOBAL ECONOMICS LLC	Subscription to RGE Monitor	29 379,36
THE FINANCIAL TIMES LTD	Subscription to The Financial Times	28 238,00